RiverCity Bus Service. 0416 623 316
Monday to Friday 9am - 3pm Closed Wednesday

Effective Date - 05/08/2021
Term 1

Limited Stops Service

— HY1AA

7 ) i

Hymba Yumba Independent School District Service HY1 (Ipswich)

Wulkuraka, Liechhardt, Raceview, Eastern Heights
Silkstone, Blackstone, (Spring Mountain)

P

Limited Stops Service

ya  HY1PA

Hymba Yumba Independent School District Service HY1 (Ipswich)

(Spring mountain), Silkstone, Blackstone

Eastern Heights, Raceview, Liechhardt, Wulkuraka.

HY1A
* 7:00 Wulkuraka Station, bus stop on Dixon St, Leichhardt
Cnr Gilmore St & Avon St, Leichhardt
Cnr Cafferky St & Chubb St, One Mile
Lobley Park, Warwick Rd, Churchill

bus stop Salisbury Rd, Ipswich (Netball Complex)

* 7:20
* 7:26

Ipswich Central State School, Chermside Rd

* 7:30 Cnr Frederick St & Blackstone Rd, Eastern Heights

Cnr Raceview Rd & Taylor St, Raceview

* 7:36 Raceview Rd (opp) 7/11 Servo, Raceview

cnr Raceview Rd & Edward St, Raceview
bus stop Cascade St & South Station Rd, Raceview

* 7:47 CnrJohnston St & Blackstone Rd, Silkstone

Express Service to Spring Mountain

* 8:05 Spring mountain State School, Dublin Street

bus stop Grande Ave, near Angelica Ave
* 8:14
* 8:30

bus stop Grande Ave, near Oak leaf St

Hymba Yumba Independent School, Springfield

Hail'N'Ride

When you see your bus coming

Stop

Notes:

*: Timing Point (bus can not pass this point before time)
A: Morning Only

P: Afternoon Only

R: Requested Stop

H: Hail bus stop (no hail no stop)

C: Occasional Continuation (requested only)

A: RiverCity Bus Service reserves allrigths

Times and route may change without notices

www.rivercitybus.com.au

*

HY1P
3:00

Stop
Hymba Yumba Independent School, Springfield

3:15

bus stop Grande Ave, near Oak leaf St

3:24

bus stop Grande Ave, near Angelica Ave
Spring mountain State School, Dublin Street

3:40

Express Service to Silkstone

Cnr Johnston St & Blackstone Rd, Silkstone

3:52

bus stop Cascade St & South Station Rd, Raceview
cnr Raceview Rd & Edward St, Raceview
Raceview Rd (opp) 7/11 Servo, Raceview

4.00

Cnr Raceview Rd & Taylor St, Raceview
Cnr Frederick St & Blackstone Rd, Eastern Heights

4.04

Ipswich Central State School, Chermside Rd
bus stop Salisbury Rd, Ipswich (Netball Complex)

4:12

Lobley Park, Warwick Rd, Churchill

4:35

Cnr Cafferky St & Chubb St, One Mile
Cnr Gilmore St & Avon St, Leichhardt
Waulkuraka Station, bus stop on Dixon St, Leichhardt

Keep updated with service disruptions
like us on facebook

Notes:

Please turn over

Copyrights RiverCity Bus Service
2015-2021



